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Regno : 2272769

Father's Name : VINODAN.C.V

Dob : 05/05/2006

School : GOVT: VHSS. KADIRUR

Vocational Course : VEGETABLE GROWER

https://result.kite.kerala.gov.in/vhse/result_schemel new.html?regno=2...

Name : VISHNAYA.C.V

Mother's Name : DHANYA.R

Month and Year : March 2023

First Year Second Year
Subject
CE TE PWE PE GM CE TE PWE PE
English 20 26 -- 20 22
Entrepreneurship
19 56 -- 18 44
Development
Vocational
16 -- 16
Theory
Skill Evaluation 14 15 14 21
Total 16 14 15 -- 16 14 21
Physics 19 26 -- 20 13 33
Chemistry 19 19 - 18 17 35
Biology 19 22 -- 18 23 36

Additional Maths - -

Status :ELIGIBLE FOR HIGHER STUDIES

GM

18

CE

40

37

39

37

37

TE

48

100

32

32

39

36

45

Grand Total

Print Result

PWE PE
28 36
28 36
33
35
36

GM

Check Another Result
Grade
Total

88 C

137 B

114 C+

111 C+

108 C+

120 B

Eligible for Higher Studies : D+ Grade for all subjects ( 50% marks for Skill Evaluation for Ist and Il nd Year Seperately).

CE - Continuous evaluation , PE - Practical evaluation ,TE - Terminal evaluation , GM - Grace Mark

**Grace Marks Awarded : Yes

Disclaimer: Neither KITE nor Board of Public Examinations is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on net. The results published on net are for immediate information to the examinees. These

cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original marksheets will be issued by the Board of Public Examinations separately.
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