Print Result | Check Another Result

Regno : 2272769 Name : VISHNAYA.C.V

Father's Name : VINODAN.C.V Mother's Name : DHANYA.R

Dob: 05/05/2006 Month and Year: March 2023

School: GOVT: VHSS. KADIRUR

Vocational Course: VEGETABLE GROWER

Subject	First Year					Second Year						Grand Total					Grade
	CE	TE	PWE	PE	GM	CE	TE	PWE	PE	GM	CE	TE	PWE	PE	GM	Total	
English	20	26				20	22				40	48				88	С
Entrepreneurship	10	9 56				18	44				37	100				137	В
Development	19																
Vocational		16					16			18		32			18		
Theory		10					10			10		52			10		
Skill Evaluation			14	15				14	21				28	36			
Total		16	14	15			16	14	21	18		32	28	36	18	114	C+
Physics	19	26				20	13		33		39	39		33		111	C+
Chemistry	19	19				18	17		35		37	36		35		108	C+
Biology	19	22				18	23		36	2	37	45		36	2	120	В
-	-					-					-					-	-
Additional Maths	_	-				-	-		_		-	_		_		-	-

## Status : ELIGIBLE FOR HIGHER STUDIES

Eligible for Higher Studies: D+ Grade for all subjects (50% marks for Skill Evaluation for 1st and Il nd Year Seperately).

CE - Continuous evaluation , PE - Practical evaluation ,TE - Terminal evaluation , GM - Grace Mark

\*\*Grace Marks Awarded: Yes

Disclaimer: Neither KITE nor Board of Public Examinations is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on net. The results published on net are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original marksheets will be issued by the Board of Public Examinations separately.

1 of 1 27-06-2023, 15:46